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CANBUILT

A PROFESSIONAL TRANSMISSION JACK DESIGNED FOR USE 

UNDER HOISTS, ON PASSANGER CARS AND LIGHT TRUCKS

FEATURES:

• FOOT OPERATED PUMP AND RELEASE
Frees hands to align and secure transmission

• TWO STAGE HYDRAULIC RAM
Provides extra long lift range

• SAFETY OVERLOAD SYSTEM
Prevents use beyond it’s rated capacity

• 4 LEG WIDE FREE WHEELING BASE
Provides safe and stable load distribution

• FULL TILT
Fore / Aft side to side

Model # Capacity Base
Measurement

Lift Range
Low     High

Saddle Tilt
Fwd     Back

Lateral Tilt Ship 
Weight

TJ-200Y 1000 lbs 36” x 42” 33” 69” 30° 15° 25° 160 lbs

Model # TJ-200Y

MANUAL HYDRAULIC 
TELESCOPIC

42”

36”

14”

11”


